


FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birthdate
101 BENDA, Alexander AUT

102 HOECK, Vinzenz AUT

103 DYRMISHI, Xheni AUT

104 COURNOYER, Rene CAN

105 CLAY, Zachary CAN

106 PELLERIN, Thierry CAN

107 VUGRINSKI, Kristijan CRO

108 VLAHEK, Jakov CRO

109 LARDUET, Manrique CUB

110 LERU, Randy CUB

111 ZAPATA, Rayderley ESP

112 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

113 BOULET, Edgar FRA

114 AUGIS, Axel FRA

115 FRASER, Joe GBR

116 REGINI-MORAN, Giarnni GBR

117 JURSCH, Christopher GER

118 HERRMANN, Lucas GER

119 DUNKEL, Nils GER

120 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge GUA

121 GODINEZ, Luis GUA

122 RUBIO, Abellino GUA

123 ESPINOZA, Victor GUA

124 KARDOS, Botond HUN

125 KALLAI, Zoltan HUN

126 VECSERNYES, David HUN

127 SATO, Takumi JPN

128 MAEDA, Koki JPN

129 KAMEYAMA, Kohei JPN

130 YUNOKI, Kentaro JPN

131 KUZMICKAS, Tomas LTU

132 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

133 LOPEZ, Simon MEX

134 RAZO PADILLA, Patricio MEX

135 NUNEZ, Isaac MEX

136 CERDA, Kevin MEX

137 DE LUNA, Fabian MEX

138 ROMERO MOLINA, Miguel MEX
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Team Birthdate
139 VAN GELDER, Yuri NED

140 ROENBECK, Nikolai NOR

141 HEGGEMSNES, Sofus NOR

142 ALMEIDA, Bernardo POR

143 ROMERO, Diogo POR

144 ALMEIDA, Simao POR

145 GHIUZAN, Robert ROU

146 COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan ROU

147 GROZA, Andrei Ioan ROU

148 MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile ROU

149 RIZZO, Marco SUI

150 MBOYO, Henji SUI
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judge's Panels

D1D1 MOTA, PauloPLUK, Arno PORNED
D2D2 BRATAN, SebastianDANGELMAIER, Klaus ROUGER
E1E1 CHRISTANDL, JorgHOOD, Michael D. AUTCAN
E2E2 SCHEGGIA, Jean LouisPICON, Mario SUIGUA
E3E3 COSTA, ManuelBORDAN, Csaba PORHUN
E4E4 BUTAUTAS, TadasJANSEN, Espen LTUNOR

DAVIS, Jeffrey GBRCrono
MEXTRUJILIO, LuisLine 1
JPNTAKAHASHI, YoshioriLine 2

D1D1 PLUK, ArnoMOTA, Paulo NEDPOR
D2D2 CHRISTANDL, JorgPLUK, Arno AUTNED
E1E1 HOOD, Michael D.LE ROCH, Tanguy CANFRA
E2E2 BORDAN, CsabaVUKOVIC, Ratko HUNCRO
E3E3 PICON, MarioDAVIS, Jeffrey GUAGBR
E4E4 BUTAUTAS, TadasTRUJILIO, Luis LTUMEX

JPNTAKAHASHI, YoshioriLine

D1D1 HOSOKAWA, HirotakaBRATAN, Sebastian JPNROU
D2D2 BRATAN, SebastianMOTA, Paulo ROUPOR
E1E1 TRUJILIO, LuisDANGELMAIER, Klaus MEXGER
E2E2 LE ROCH, TanguyCOSTA, Manuel FRAPOR
E3E3 DAVIS, JeffreyVUKOVIC, Ratko GBRCRO
E4E4 JANSEN, EspenSCHEGGIA, Jean Louis NORSUI
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Supervisor HOSOKAWA, Hirotaka JPN

Supervisor HOSOKAWA, Hirotaka JPN

Supervisor HOSOKAWA, Hirotaka JPNSupervisor IANEZ RAMOS, Miguel ESP

Supervisor IANEZ RAMOS, Miguel ESP

Supervisor IANEZ RAMOS, Miguel ESP



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 120 GUAVEGA LOPEZ, Jorge 6,40 7,900 Q0,0 14,300

2 127 JPNSATO, Takumi 6,10 8,100 Q0,0 14,200

3 131 LTUKUZMICKAS, Tomas 5,70 8,250 Q0,0 13,950

4 111 ESPZAPATA, Rayderley 5,80 7,950 Q0,0 13,750

5 132 LTUTVOROGAL, Robert 5,10 8,250 Q0,0 13,350

6 150 SUIMBOYO, Henji 5,50 8,150 Q0,4 13,250

7 149 SUIRIZZO, Marco 5,80 7,350 Q0,0 13,150

8 109 CUBLARDUET, Manrique 6,30 7,050 Q0,3 13,050

9 113 FRABOULET, Edgar 6,20 6,950 R0,3 12,850

10 133 MEXLOPEZ, Simon 5,40 7,100 R0,0 12,500

11 118 GERHERRMANN, Lucas 4,80 7,150 R0,0 11,950

12 145 ROUGHIUZAN, Robert 5,40 6,550 0,0 11,950

13 141 NORHEGGEMSNES, Sofus 5,00 6,800 0,0 11,800

14 101 AUTBENDA, Alexander 5,00 6,650 0,0 11,650

15 112 ESPDIALLO, Thierno 5,50 6,000 0,0 11,500

16 124 HUNKARDOS, Botond 5,50 6,050 0,1 11,450

17 138 MEXROMERO MOLINA, Miguel 4,50 6,750 0,0 11,250

18 140 NORROENBECK, Nikolai 4,70 6,050 0,0 10,750

19 123 GUAESPINOZA, Victor 4,80 5,000 0,0 9,800

20 110 CUBLERU, Randy 5,80 3,950 0,0 9,750

21 146 ROUCOTUNA, Vlad Bogdan 2,30 1,900 0,0 4,200
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score CAN GUA HUN NOR

1 Q14,3000,07,900120 GUA 6,40 7,9 7,9 8,1 7,9VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge

2 Q14,2000,08,100127 JPN 6,10 7,8 8,0 8,2 8,2SATO, Takumi

3 Q13,9500,08,250131 LTU 5,70 8,6 8,2 7,9 8,3KUZMICKAS, Tomas

4 Q13,7500,07,950111 ESP 5,80 8,1 8,0 7,9 7,9ZAPATA, Rayderley

5 Q13,3500,08,250132 LTU 5,10 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,4TVOROGAL, Robert

6 Q13,2500,48,150150 SUI 5,50 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,0MBOYO, Henji

7 Q13,1500,07,350149 SUI 5,80 7,1 7,3 7,4 7,5RIZZO, Marco

8 Q13,0500,37,050109 CUB 6,30 7,0 6,7 7,1 7,3LARDUET, Manrique

9 R12,8500,36,950113 FRA 6,20 6,5 6,9 7,0 7,3BOULET, Edgar

10 R12,5000,07,100133 MEX 5,40 6,8 7,0 7,6 7,2LOPEZ, Simon

11 R11,9500,07,150118 GER 4,80 6,4 7,1 7,3 7,2HERRMANN, Lucas

12 11,9500,06,550145 ROU 5,40 6,3 6,7 6,8 6,4GHIUZAN, Robert

13 11,8000,06,800141 NOR 5,00 6,9 6,8 6,6 6,8HEGGEMSNES, Sofus

14 11,6500,06,650101 AUT 5,00 6,7 6,6 6,7 6,6BENDA, Alexander

15 11,5000,06,000112 ESP 5,50 5,7 6,0 6,3 6,0DIALLO, Thierno

16 11,4500,16,050124 HUN 5,50 6,4 6,0 6,1 5,6KARDOS, Botond

17 11,2500,06,750138 MEX 4,50 6,7 6,8 6,7 6,8ROMERO MOLINA, Miguel
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score CAN GUA HUN NOR

18 10,7500,06,050140 NOR 4,70 6,0 6,3 6,1 5,9ROENBECK, Nikolai

19 9,8000,05,000123 GUA 4,80 4,8 5,0 5,0 5,4ESPINOZA, Victor

20 9,7500,03,950110 CUB 5,80 4,2 3,7 3,7 4,3LERU, Randy

21 4,2000,01,900146 ROU 2,30 8,0 8,3 7,8 7,8COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 109 CUBLARDUET, Manrique 5,70 8,100 Q0,0 13,800

2 106 CANPELLERIN, Thierry 6,20 7,450 Q0,0 13,650

3 114 FRAAUGIS, Axel 5,40 8,050 Q0,0 13,450

4 105 CANCLAY, Zachary 5,50 7,900 Q0,0 13,400

5 115 GBRFRASER, Joe 5,90 7,350 Q0,0 13,250

6 141 NORHEGGEMSNES, Sofus 5,30 7,700 Q0,0 13,000

7 125 HUNKALLAI, Zoltan 5,50 7,450 Q0,0 12,950

8 128 JPNMAEDA, Koki 6,40 6,550 Q0,0 12,950

9 107 CROVUGRINSKI, Kristijan 4,60 8,200 R0,0 12,800

10 119 GERDUNKEL, Nils 5,90 6,800 R0,0 12,700

11 129 JPNKAMEYAMA, Kohei 6,10 6,500 R0,0 12,600

12 149 SUIRIZZO, Marco 5,40 7,150 0,0 12,550

13 108 CROVLAHEK, Jakov 5,70 6,850 0,0 12,550

14 132 LTUTVOROGAL, Robert 5,50 6,700 0,0 12,200

15 135 MEXNUNEZ, Isaac 4,80 7,300 0,0 12,100

16 124 HUNKARDOS, Botond 5,30 6,350 0,0 11,650

17 103 AUTDYRMISHI, Xheni 5,50 6,100 0,0 11,600

18 143 PORROMERO, Diogo 5,00 6,500 0,0 11,500

19 150 SUIMBOYO, Henji 4,70 6,700 0,0 11,400

20 112 ESPDIALLO, Thierno 5,00 6,050 0,0 11,050

21 118 GERHERRMANN, Lucas 3,70 6,950 0,0 10,650

22 146 ROUCOTUNA, Vlad Bogdan 5,30 5,200 0,0 10,500

23 121 GUAGODINEZ, Luis 5,30 4,750 0,0 10,050

24 140 NORROENBECK, Nikolai 4,70 5,150 0,0 9,850

25 110 CUBLERU, Randy 4,50 5,200 0,0 9,700

26 147 ROUGROZA, Andrei Ioan 5,00 4,700 0,0 9,700

27 136 MEXCERDA, Kevin 4,20 5,250 0,0 9,450

28 116 GBRREGINI-MORAN, Giarnni 5,00 4,050 0,0 9,050

29 122 GUARUBIO, Abellino 3,20 4,050 0,0 7,250
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score AUT SUI POR LTU

1 Q13,8000,08,100109 CUB 5,70 8,4 8,2 7,5 8,0LARDUET, Manrique

2 Q13,6500,07,450106 CAN 6,20 7,8 7,4 7,5 7,2PELLERIN, Thierry

3 Q13,4500,08,050114 FRA 5,40 8,4 8,0 8,1 7,8AUGIS, Axel

4 Q13,4000,07,900105 CAN 5,50 8,4 7,7 8,1 7,7CLAY, Zachary

5 Q13,2500,07,350115 GBR 5,90 7,3 7,4 7,8 7,1FRASER, Joe

6 Q13,0000,07,700141 NOR 5,30 8,3 7,8 7,6 7,0HEGGEMSNES, Sofus

7 Q12,9500,07,450125 HUN 5,50 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,4KALLAI, Zoltan

8 Q12,9500,06,550128 JPN 6,40 5,2 6,6 7,0 6,5MAEDA, Koki

9 R12,8000,08,200107 CRO 4,60 8,0 7,8 8,4 8,5VUGRINSKI, Kristijan

10 R12,7000,06,800119 GER 5,90 6,4 7,2 7,1 6,5DUNKEL, Nils

11 R12,6000,06,500129 JPN 6,10 6,5 6,5 6,9 6,4KAMEYAMA, Kohei

12 12,5500,07,150149 SUI 5,40 7,2 6,0 7,1 7,2RIZZO, Marco

13 12,5500,06,850108 CRO 5,70 6,6 6,2 7,1 7,2VLAHEK, Jakov

14 12,2000,06,700132 LTU 5,50 6,5 6,0 6,9 7,3TVOROGAL, Robert

15 12,1000,07,300135 MEX 4,80 7,5 7,1 7,4 7,2NUNEZ, Isaac

16 11,6500,06,350124 HUN 5,30 6,2 6,3 6,4 6,6KARDOS, Botond

17 11,6000,06,100103 AUT 5,50 6,0 5,8 7,6 6,2DYRMISHI, Xheni
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score AUT SUI POR LTU

18 11,5000,06,500143 POR 5,00 6,7 5,6 6,8 6,3ROMERO, Diogo

19 11,4000,06,700150 SUI 4,70 6,7 7,0 6,0 6,7MBOYO, Henji

20 11,0500,06,050112 ESP 5,00 6,6 6,0 6,1 5,7DIALLO, Thierno

21 10,6500,06,950118 GER 3,70 6,6 6,3 7,3 7,5HERRMANN, Lucas

22 10,5000,05,200146 ROU 5,30 5,1 5,4 5,1 5,3COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan

23 10,0500,04,750121 GUA 5,30 5,1 4,4 5,6 4,3GODINEZ, Luis

24 9,8500,05,150140 NOR 4,70 5,3 5,5 5,0 4,7ROENBECK, Nikolai

25 9,7000,05,200110 CUB 4,50 5,2 5,7 5,2 5,1LERU, Randy

26 9,7000,04,700147 ROU 5,00 5,4 4,2 4,8 4,6GROZA, Andrei Ioan

27 9,4500,05,250136 MEX 4,20 5,8 5,1 5,4 4,5CERDA, Kevin

28 9,0500,04,050116 GBR 5,00 3,6 4,0 4,1 4,6REGINI-MORAN, Giarnni

29 7,2500,04,050122 GUA 3,20 4,2 3,0 3,9 4,2RUBIO, Abellino
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 148 ROUMUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile 6,20 8,300 Q0,0 14,500

2 139 NEDVAN GELDER, Yuri 5,90 8,450 Q0,0 14,350

3 130 JPNYUNOKI, Kentaro 5,70 8,600 Q0,0 14,300

4 109 CUBLARDUET, Manrique 5,90 8,200 Q0,0 14,100

5 137 MEXDE LUNA, Fabian 6,10 7,900 Q0,0 14,000

6 115 GBRFRASER, Joe 5,70 8,250 Q0,0 13,950

7 102 AUTHOECK, Vinzenz 5,90 7,950 Q0,0 13,850

8 111 ESPZAPATA, Rayderley 5,70 8,100 Q0,0 13,800

9 127 JPNSATO, Takumi 5,70 7,950 R0,0 13,650

10 144 PORALMEIDA, Simao 5,20 8,350 R0,0 13,550

11 104 CANCOURNOYER, Rene 5,40 8,050 R0,0 13,450

12 113 FRABOULET, Edgar 5,30 7,900 0,0 13,200

13 149 SUIRIZZO, Marco 5,70 7,300 0,0 13,000

14 105 CANCLAY, Zachary 5,40 7,200 0,0 12,600

14 119 GERDUNKEL, Nils 5,40 7,200 0,0 12,600

16 116 GBRREGINI-MORAN, Giarnni 4,50 7,900 0,0 12,400

17 112 ESPDIALLO, Thierno 4,60 7,600 0,0 12,200

18 110 CUBLERU, Randy 5,00 7,050 0,0 12,050

19 125 HUNKALLAI, Zoltan 3,80 8,100 0,0 11,900

20 145 ROUGHIUZAN, Robert 4,90 6,650 0,0 11,550

21 140 NORROENBECK, Nikolai 4,10 6,650 0,0 10,750

22 134 MEXRAZO PADILLA, Patricio 4,60 5,700 0,0 10,300
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score FRA CRO GBR MEX

1 Q14,5000,08,300148 ROU 6,20 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,2MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile

2 Q14,3500,08,450139 NED 5,90 8,4 8,4 8,5 8,7VAN GELDER, Yuri

3 Q14,3000,08,600130 JPN 5,70 8,9 8,7 8,4 8,5YUNOKI, Kentaro

4 Q14,1000,08,200109 CUB 5,90 8,3 7,9 8,2 8,2LARDUET, Manrique

5 Q14,0000,07,900137 MEX 6,10 7,7 7,7 8,2 8,1DE LUNA, Fabian

6 Q13,9500,08,250115 GBR 5,70 8,3 8,2 8,3 8,2FRASER, Joe

7 Q13,8500,07,950102 AUT 5,90 7,7 7,9 8,0 8,2HOECK, Vinzenz

8 Q13,8000,08,100111 ESP 5,70 8,5 8,3 7,9 7,8ZAPATA, Rayderley

9 R13,6500,07,950127 JPN 5,70 8,1 8,2 7,8 7,7SATO, Takumi

10 R13,5500,08,350144 POR 5,20 7,8 8,2 8,5 8,5ALMEIDA, Simao

11 R13,4500,08,050104 CAN 5,40 8,1 8,0 8,1 7,9COURNOYER, Rene

12 13,2000,07,900113 FRA 5,30 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,8BOULET, Edgar

13 13,0000,07,300149 SUI 5,70 7,1 7,5 6,7 7,6RIZZO, Marco

14 12,6000,07,200105 CAN 5,40 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,6CLAY, Zachary

14 12,6000,07,200119 GER 5,40 7,2 7,0 7,2 7,2DUNKEL, Nils

16 12,4000,07,900116 GBR 4,50 7,8 7,8 8,0 8,2REGINI-MORAN, Giarnni

17 12,2000,07,600112 ESP 4,60 7,7 7,5 7,7 7,5DIALLO, Thierno
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score FRA CRO GBR MEX

18 12,0500,07,050110 CUB 5,00 7,1 7,0 6,9 7,2LERU, Randy

19 11,9000,08,100125 HUN 3,80 8,1 8,3 7,9 8,1KALLAI, Zoltan

20 11,5500,06,650145 ROU 4,90 6,5 6,8 6,5 7,2GHIUZAN, Robert

21 10,7500,06,650140 NOR 4,10 6,7 6,5 6,9 6,6ROENBECK, Nikolai

22 10,3000,05,700134 MEX 4,60 5,6 5,8 5,5 5,8RAZO PADILLA, Patricio

15-06-2018 16:29:50OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.E Score
1 120 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge 1 14,57514,7505,60 QGUA 9,150 0,0 0,0

2 5,20 9,300 0,1 14,400

2 127 SATO, Takumi 1 14,40014,5005,60 QJPN 8,900 0,0 0,0
2 5,20 9,200 0,1 14,300

3 132 TVOROGAL, Robert 1 13,92514,2004,80 QLTU 9,400 0,0 0,0
2 5,20 8,450 0,0 13,650

4 137 DE LUNA, Fabian 1 13,80014,2505,20 QMEX 9,050 0,0 0,0
2 5,20 8,450 0,3 13,350

5 149 RIZZO, Marco 1 13,77514,3505,20 QSUI 9,150 0,0 0,0
2 4,00 9,200 0,0 13,200

6 104 COURNOYER, Rene 1 13,77514,0005,20 QCAN 8,800 0,0 0,0
2 4,80 9,050 0,3 13,550

7 109 LARDUET, Manrique 1 13,75014,2505,60 QCUB 8,950 0,3 0,0
2 5,20 8,050 0,0 13,250

8 133 LOPEZ, Simon 1 13,55013,1005,20 QMEX 8,200 0,3 0,0
2 4,80 9,200 0,0 14,000

9 145 GHIUZAN, Robert 1 13,55013,6005,20 RROU 8,400 0,0 0,0
2 4,80 9,000 0,3 13,500

10 119 DUNKEL, Nils 1 12,75012,5504,80 RGER 8,050 0,3 0,0
2 4,00 9,050 0,1 12,950

11 140 ROENBECK, Nikolai 1 12,45012,9504,40 RNOR 8,850 0,3 0,0
2 4,00 7,950 0,0 11,950

12 126 VECSERNYES, David 1 DNF12,8504,00HUN 8,850 0,0 0,0
2 DNS

13 125 KALLAI, Zoltan 1 DNF12,4003,20HUN 9,200 0,0 0,0
2 DNS
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E4E1 E3E2
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.Team E ScoreD Score

1 120 Q14,5750,014,7500,09,1509,15,601 9,0GUA 9,2 9,2VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge
14,4000,19,3009,22 9,35,20 9,39,4

2 127 Q14,4000,014,5000,08,9009,05,601 8,7JPN 8,8 9,1SATO, Takumi
14,3000,19,2009,22 9,15,20 9,29,4

3 132 Q13,9250,014,2000,09,4009,44,801 9,4LTU 9,5 9,3TVOROGAL, Robert
13,6500,08,4508,72 8,55,20 8,48,4

4 137 Q13,8000,014,2500,09,0508,95,201 9,1MEX 9,1 9,0DE LUNA, Fabian
13,3500,38,4508,32 8,05,20 8,78,6

5 149 Q13,7750,014,3500,09,1509,15,201 9,2SUI 9,3 9,0RIZZO, Marco
13,2000,09,2009,22 9,34,00 9,09,2

6 104 Q13,7750,014,0000,08,8008,65,201 9,0CAN 8,9 8,7COURNOYER, Rene
13,5500,39,0508,72 9,04,80 9,19,3

7 109 Q13,7500,014,2500,38,9508,75,601 9,0CUB 9,1 8,9LARDUET, Manrique
13,2500,08,0507,92 8,05,20 8,18,4

8 133 Q13,5500,013,1000,38,2007,95,201 8,3MEX 8,2 8,2LOPEZ, Simon
14,0000,09,2009,12 9,34,80 9,19,3

9 145 R13,5500,013,6000,08,4008,15,201 8,4ROU 8,4 8,5GHIUZAN, Robert
13,5000,39,0009,02 9,34,80 9,08,9

10 119 R12,7500,012,5500,38,0508,04,801 8,1GER 8,0 8,1DUNKEL, Nils
12,9500,19,0508,92 9,04,00 9,19,3

11 140 R12,4500,012,9500,38,8508,94,401 8,9NOR 8,8 8,7ROENBECK, Nikolai
11,9500,07,9507,82 7,84,00 8,28,1
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E4E1 E3E2
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.Team E ScoreD Score
12 126 DNF12,8500,08,8508,64,001 8,8HUN 9,0 8,9VECSERNYES, David

DNS2

13 125 DNF12,4000,09,2009,13,201 9,2HUN 9,2 9,2KALLAI, Zoltan
DNS2
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 109 CUBLARDUET, Manrique 6,10 9,200 Q0,0 15,300

2 148 ROUMUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile 5,90 8,750 Q0,0 14,650

3 150 SUIMBOYO, Henji 5,90 8,600 Q0,0 14,500

4 114 FRAAUGIS, Axel 5,70 8,650 Q0,0 14,350

5 130 JPNYUNOKI, Kentaro 5,80 8,400 Q0,0 14,200

6 131 LTUKUZMICKAS, Tomas 5,20 8,950 Q0,0 14,150

7 132 LTUTVOROGAL, Robert 5,30 8,800 Q0,0 14,100

8 112 ESPDIALLO, Thierno 5,10 8,650 Q0,0 13,750

9 115 GBRFRASER, Joe 6,40 7,150 R0,0 13,550

10 144 PORALMEIDA, Simao 4,90 8,600 R0,0 13,500

11 104 CANCOURNOYER, Rene 5,50 8,000 R0,0 13,500

12 110 CUBLERU, Randy 5,90 7,300 0,0 13,200

13 137 MEXDE LUNA, Fabian 5,40 7,700 0,0 13,100

14 126 HUNVECSERNYES, David 4,80 8,250 0,0 13,050

15 116 GBRREGINI-MORAN, Giarnni 6,10 6,800 0,0 12,900

16 141 NORHEGGEMSNES, Sofus 4,60 8,150 0,0 12,750

17 147 ROUGROZA, Andrei Ioan 5,30 7,350 0,0 12,650

18 119 GERDUNKEL, Nils 5,60 7,000 0,0 12,600

19 101 AUTBENDA, Alexander 4,70 7,750 0,0 12,450

20 143 PORROMERO, Diogo 4,80 7,650 0,0 12,450

21 105 CANCLAY, Zachary 5,20 6,950 0,0 12,150

22 118 GERHERRMANN, Lucas 4,90 7,200 0,0 12,100

23 135 MEXNUNEZ, Isaac 4,90 7,150 0,0 12,050

24 111 ESPZAPATA, Rayderley 5,20 6,750 0,0 11,950

25 128 JPNMAEDA, Koki 5,30 6,300 0,0 11,600

26 140 NORROENBECK, Nikolai 3,60 7,350 0,0 10,950

27 121 GUAGODINEZ, Luis 4,70 6,100 0,0 10,800

27 124 HUNKARDOS, Botond 4,70 6,100 0,0 10,800

29 122 GUARUBIO, Abellino 4,40 5,200 0,0 9,600

30 102 AUTHOECK, Vinzenz 2,00 2,500 0,0 4,500
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score

1 Q15,3000,09,200109 CUB 6,10 9,2 9,0 9,2 9,3LARDUET, Manrique

2 Q14,6500,08,750148 ROU 5,90 8,6 8,9 8,8 8,7MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile

3 Q14,5000,08,600150 SUI 5,90 8,4 8,7 8,6 8,6MBOYO, Henji

4 Q14,3500,08,650114 FRA 5,70 8,7 8,9 8,5 8,6AUGIS, Axel

5 Q14,2000,08,400130 JPN 5,80 8,3 8,5 8,0 8,5YUNOKI, Kentaro

6 Q14,1500,08,950131 LTU 5,20 9,0 9,1 8,9 8,9KUZMICKAS, Tomas

7 Q14,1000,08,800132 LTU 5,30 8,8 8,7 8,8 8,9TVOROGAL, Robert

8 Q13,7500,08,650112 ESP 5,10 8,7 8,5 8,6 8,8DIALLO, Thierno

9 R13,5500,07,150115 GBR 6,40 7,1 7,2 7,1 7,3FRASER, Joe

10 R13,5000,08,600144 POR 4,90 8,5 8,6 8,6 8,9ALMEIDA, Simao

11 R13,5000,08,000104 CAN 5,50 7,9 8,0 8,2 8,0COURNOYER, Rene

12 13,2000,07,300110 CUB 5,90 7,4 7,3 7,0 7,3LERU, Randy

13 13,1000,07,700137 MEX 5,40 7,7 7,7 7,5 8,0DE LUNA, Fabian

14 13,0500,08,250126 HUN 4,80 8,3 8,5 8,2 8,2VECSERNYES, David

15 12,9000,06,800116 GBR 6,10 6,8 7,0 6,8 6,7REGINI-MORAN, Giarnni

16 12,7500,08,150141 NOR 4,60 8,3 8,5 7,9 8,0HEGGEMSNES, Sofus

17 12,6500,07,350147 ROU 5,30 7,1 7,4 7,5 7,3GROZA, Andrei Ioan
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score

18 12,6000,07,000119 GER 5,60 6,7 7,0 7,2 7,0DUNKEL, Nils

19 12,4500,07,750101 AUT 4,70 7,8 8,0 7,7 7,7BENDA, Alexander

20 12,4500,07,650143 POR 4,80 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,5ROMERO, Diogo

21 12,1500,06,950105 CAN 5,20 7,0 7,1 6,9 6,9CLAY, Zachary

22 12,1000,07,200118 GER 4,90 7,1 7,2 7,2 7,6HERRMANN, Lucas

23 12,0500,07,150135 MEX 4,90 6,7 7,3 7,0 7,3NUNEZ, Isaac

24 11,9500,06,750111 ESP 5,20 6,7 6,6 6,8 6,9ZAPATA, Rayderley

25 11,6000,06,300128 JPN 5,30 6,3 6,4 6,3 5,5MAEDA, Koki

26 10,9500,07,350140 NOR 3,60 7,4 7,3 6,8 7,4ROENBECK, Nikolai

27 10,8000,06,100121 GUA 4,70 6,0 6,3 6,0 6,2GODINEZ, Luis

27 10,8000,06,100124 HUN 4,70 6,0 6,2 6,4 5,8KARDOS, Botond

29 9,6000,05,200122 GUA 4,40 5,4 5,0 5,4 4,0RUBIO, Abellino

30 4,5000,02,500102 AUT 2,00 8,5 8,7 8,5 8,5HOECK, Vinzenz
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score "E" Score Ded. Final Score

1 110 CUBLERU, Randy 6,40 7,900 Q0,0 14,300

2 130 JPNYUNOKI, Kentaro 5,70 8,300 Q0,0 14,000

2 136 MEXCERDA, Kevin 5,70 8,300 Q0,0 14,000

4 126 HUNVECSERNYES, David 5,40 8,500 Q0,0 13,900

5 104 CANCOURNOYER, Rene 5,10 8,650 Q0,0 13,750

6 132 LTUTVOROGAL, Robert 5,50 8,150 Q0,0 13,650

7 146 ROUCOTUNA, Vlad Bogdan 5,70 7,600 Q0,0 13,300

8 150 SUIMBOYO, Henji 5,80 7,300 Q0,0 13,100

9 131 LTUKUZMICKAS, Tomas 5,20 7,800 R0,0 13,000

10 101 AUTBENDA, Alexander 4,70 8,250 R0,0 12,950

11 114 FRAAUGIS, Axel 5,90 7,050 R0,0 12,950

12 115 GBRFRASER, Joe 5,20 7,600 0,0 12,800

13 109 CUBLARDUET, Manrique 5,70 6,950 0,0 12,650

14 141 NORHEGGEMSNES, Sofus 4,10 8,450 0,0 12,550

15 117 GERJURSCH, Christopher 5,50 7,050 0,0 12,550

16 124 HUNKARDOS, Botond 4,80 7,550 0,0 12,350

17 112 ESPDIALLO, Thierno 5,20 7,050 0,0 12,250

18 138 MEXROMERO MOLINA, Miguel 4,90 7,100 0,0 12,000

19 147 ROUGROZA, Andrei Ioan 4,80 7,100 0,0 11,900

20 123 GUAESPINOZA, Victor 5,40 6,500 0,0 11,900

21 105 CANCLAY, Zachary 4,70 6,650 0,0 11,350

22 118 GERHERRMANN, Lucas 4,80 6,050 0,0 10,850

23 113 FRABOULET, Edgar 4,70 5,150 0,0 9,850
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score MEX FRA GBR NOR

1 Q14,3000,07,900110 CUB 6,40 7,8 7,8 8,0 8,1LERU, Randy

2 Q14,0000,08,300130 JPN 5,70 8,2 8,1 8,4 8,6YUNOKI, Kentaro

2 Q14,0000,08,300136 MEX 5,70 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,2CERDA, Kevin

4 Q13,9000,08,500126 HUN 5,40 8,5 8,3 8,7 8,5VECSERNYES, David

5 Q13,7500,08,650104 CAN 5,10 8,7 8,3 8,6 8,7COURNOYER, Rene

6 Q13,6500,08,150132 LTU 5,50 8,2 8,1 8,0 8,6TVOROGAL, Robert

7 Q13,3000,07,600146 ROU 5,70 7,5 7,8 7,4 7,7COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan

8 Q13,1000,07,300150 SUI 5,80 7,2 7,1 7,4 7,9MBOYO, Henji

9 R13,0000,07,800131 LTU 5,20 7,7 7,7 8,0 7,9KUZMICKAS, Tomas

10 R12,9500,08,250101 AUT 4,70 8,1 8,2 8,5 8,3BENDA, Alexander

11 R12,9500,07,050114 FRA 5,90 7,1 7,0 7,1 6,9AUGIS, Axel

12 12,8000,07,600115 GBR 5,20 7,6 7,1 7,6 7,6FRASER, Joe

13 12,6500,06,950109 CUB 5,70 7,3 6,7 6,8 7,1LARDUET, Manrique

14 12,5500,08,450141 NOR 4,10 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,5HEGGEMSNES, Sofus

15 12,5500,07,050117 GER 5,50 7,7 6,6 7,1 7,0JURSCH, Christopher

16 12,3500,07,550124 HUN 4,80 7,5 7,3 7,7 7,6KARDOS, Botond

17 12,2500,07,050112 ESP 5,20 7,4 6,9 7,2 6,8DIALLO, Thierno

15-06-2018 18:26:51OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Qualifications

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score MEX FRA GBR NOR

18 12,0000,07,100138 MEX 4,90 7,3 7,0 7,2 7,0ROMERO MOLINA, Miguel

19 11,9000,07,100147 ROU 4,80 7,6 7,1 7,1 6,9GROZA, Andrei Ioan

20 11,9000,06,500123 GUA 5,40 6,1 7,4 6,7 6,3ESPINOZA, Victor

21 11,3500,06,650105 CAN 4,70 6,4 6,5 6,8 7,4CLAY, Zachary

22 10,8500,06,050118 GER 4,80 6,4 5,9 5,9 6,2HERRMANN, Lucas

23 9,8500,05,150113 FRA 4,70 5,6 4,9 5,2 5,1BOULET, Edgar
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

Judge's Panels

D1D1 MOTA, PauloPLUK, Arno PORNED
D2D2 BRATAN, SebastianBRATAN, Sebastian ROUROU
E1E1 DANGELMAIER, KlausCHRISTANDL, Jorg GERAUT
E2E2 SCHEGGIA, Jean LouisHOOD, Michael D. SUICAN
E3E3 BUTAUTAS, TadasVUKOVIC, Ratko LTUCRO
E4E4 PICON, MarioCOSTA, Manuel GUAPOR

BUTAUTAS, Tadas LTUCrono
GBRDAVIS, JeffreyLine 1
JPNTAKAHASHI, YoshioriLine 2

D1D1 PLUK, ArnoMOTA, Paulo NEDPOR
D2D2 CHRISTANDL, JorgPLUK, Arno AUTNED
E1E1 VUKOVIC, RatkoLE ROCH, Tanguy CROFRA
E2E2 JANSEN, EspenBORDAN, Csaba NORHUN
E3E3 DAVIS, JeffreyCHRISTANDL, Jorg GBRAUT
E4E4 BORDAN, CsabaCOSTA, Manuel HUNPOR

JPNTAKAHASHI, YoshioriLine

D1D1 HOSOKAWA, HirotakaBRATAN, Sebastian JPNROU
D2D2 BRATAN, SebastianMOTA, Paulo ROUPOR
E1E1 LE ROCH, TanguyTRUJILIO, Luis FRAMEX
E2E2 COSTA, ManuelHOOD, Michael D. PORCAN
E3E3 CHRISTANDL, JorgPICON, Mario AUTGUA
E4E4 PICON, MarioDANGELMAIER, Klaus GUAGER
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Supervisor HOSOKAWA, Hirotaka JPN Supervisor IANEZ RAMOS, Miguel ESP

Supervisor HOSOKAWA, Hirotaka JPNSupervisor IANEZ RAMOS, Miguel ESP

Supervisor HOSOKAWA, Hirotaka JPNSupervisor IANEZ RAMOS, Miguel ESP



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

GUA120 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge

JPN127 SATO, Takumi

LTU131 KUZMICKAS, Tomas

ESP111 ZAPATA, Rayderley

LTU132 TVOROGAL, Robert

SUI150 MBOYO, Henji

SUI149 RIZZO, Marco

CUB109 LARDUET, Manrique
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score Final ScoreDed."E" Score

1 120 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge GUA 6,40 14,3500,07,950

2 127 SATO, Takumi JPN 6,10 14,3000,08,200

3 111 ZAPATA, Rayderley ESP 5,80 14,1000,08,300

4 149 RIZZO, Marco SUI 5,80 13,8500,08,050

5 132 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU 5,10 13,6500,08,550

6 131 KUZMICKAS, Tomas LTU 5,70 13,2000,07,500

7 109 LARDUET, Manrique CUB 5,70 13,1000,07,400

8 150 MBOYO, Henji SUI 5,50 12,3500,37,150
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score AUT CAN CRO POR

1 120 14,3500,0GUA 6,40 8,1 8,0 7,9 7,9 7,950VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge

2 127 14,3000,0JPN 6,10 8,5 8,1 8,2 8,2 8,200SATO, Takumi

3 111 14,1000,0ESP 5,80 8,7 8,3 8,3 8,3 8,300ZAPATA, Rayderley

4 149 13,8500,0SUI 5,80 8,5 7,6 8,1 8,0 8,050RIZZO, Marco

5 132 13,6500,0LTU 5,10 8,2 8,6 8,5 8,6 8,550TVOROGAL, Robert

6 131 13,2000,0LTU 5,70 7,5 7,2 7,5 7,6 7,500KUZMICKAS, Tomas

7 109 13,1000,0CUB 5,70 7,7 6,9 7,5 7,3 7,400LARDUET, Manrique
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score AUT CAN CRO POR

8 150 12,3500,3SUI 5,50 7,4 7,2 6,9 7,1 7,150MBOYO, Henji
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

CUB109 LARDUET, Manrique

CAN106 PELLERIN, Thierry

FRA114 AUGIS, Axel

CAN105 CLAY, Zachary

GBR115 FRASER, Joe

NOR141 HEGGEMSNES, Sofus

HUN125 KALLAI, Zoltan

JPN128 MAEDA, Koki
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score Final ScoreDed."E" Score

1 106 PELLERIN, Thierry CAN 6,10 14,3500,08,250

2 125 KALLAI, Zoltan HUN 5,80 13,5000,07,700

3 128 MAEDA, Koki JPN 6,40 13,5000,07,100

4 114 AUGIS, Axel FRA 5,40 13,4000,08,000

5 105 CLAY, Zachary CAN 5,50 13,1500,07,650

6 109 LARDUET, Manrique CUB 5,40 11,9000,06,500

7 141 HEGGEMSNES, Sofus NOR 5,20 11,8000,06,600

8 115 FRASER, Joe GBR 5,70 11,0000,05,300
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score GER SUI LTU GUA

1 106 14,3500,0CAN 6,10 8,4 8,7 8,1 7,7 8,250PELLERIN, Thierry

2 125 13,5000,0HUN 5,80 7,7 7,8 7,6 7,7 7,700KALLAI, Zoltan

3 128 13,5000,0JPN 6,40 7,3 7,6 6,6 6,9 7,100MAEDA, Koki

4 114 13,4000,0FRA 5,40 7,5 8,4 8,0 8,0 8,000AUGIS, Axel

5 105 13,1500,0CAN 5,50 7,5 7,7 8,1 7,6 7,650CLAY, Zachary

6 109 11,9000,0CUB 5,40 6,4 7,2 6,5 6,5 6,500LARDUET, Manrique

7 141 11,8000,0NOR 5,20 6,8 6,2 6,9 6,4 6,600HEGGEMSNES, Sofus
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score GER SUI LTU GUA

8 115 11,0000,0GBR 5,70 5,2 6,1 5,3 5,3 5,300FRASER, Joe

16-06-2018 18:31:17OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

CUB109 LARDUET, Manrique

ESP111 ZAPATA, Rayderley

GBR115 FRASER, Joe

JPN130 YUNOKI, Kentaro

MEX137 DE LUNA, Fabian

NED139 VAN GELDER, Yuri

ROU148 MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile

JPN127 SATO, Takumi

16-06-2018 10:34:33OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score Final ScoreDed."E" Score

1 109 LARDUET, Manrique CUB 5,90 14,6500,08,750

2 148 MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile ROU 6,20 14,5000,08,300

3 130 YUNOKI, Kentaro JPN 5,70 14,3000,08,600

4 137 DE LUNA, Fabian MEX 6,10 14,2000,08,100

5 111 ZAPATA, Rayderley ESP 5,70 14,1000,08,400

5 127 SATO, Takumi JPN 5,70 14,1000,08,400

7 139 VAN GELDER, Yuri NED 6,20 13,9000,07,700

8 115 FRASER, Joe GBR 5,60 12,2500,06,650
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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score FRA HUN AUT POR

1 109 14,6500,0CUB 5,90 8,5 8,7 8,8 9,0 8,750LARDUET, Manrique

2 148 14,5000,0ROU 6,20 8,3 8,6 8,2 8,3 8,300MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile

3 130 14,3000,0JPN 5,70 8,7 8,5 8,2 8,8 8,600YUNOKI, Kentaro

4 137 14,2000,0MEX 6,10 8,1 7,9 8,1 8,2 8,100DE LUNA, Fabian

5 111 14,1000,0ESP 5,70 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,1 8,400ZAPATA, Rayderley

5 127 14,1000,0JPN 5,70 8,3 8,5 8,2 8,5 8,400SATO, Takumi

7 139 13,9000,0NED 6,20 7,7 7,5 8,0 7,7 7,700VAN GELDER, Yuri

16-06-2018 18:32:05OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score FRA HUN AUT POR

8 115 12,2500,0GBR 5,60 6,8 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,650FRASER, Joe

16-06-2018 18:32:05OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

GUA120 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge

JPN127 SATO, Takumi

LTU132 TVOROGAL, Robert

MEX137 DE LUNA, Fabian

SUI149 RIZZO, Marco

CAN104 COURNOYER, Rene

CUB109 LARDUET, Manrique

MEX133 LOPEZ, Simon

16-06-2018 10:27:47OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

Rk. BIB Name Team D Score Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.E Score
1 109 LARDUET, Manrique 1 14,67514,3005,20CUB 9,100 0,0 0,0

2 5,60 9,450 0,0 15,050

2 120 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge 1 14,57514,6005,60GUA 9,000 0,0 0,0
2 5,20 9,350 0,0 14,550

3 127 SATO, Takumi 1 14,35014,2505,60JPN 8,750 0,1 0,0
2 5,20 9,250 0,0 14,450

4 137 DE LUNA, Fabian 1 13,90014,3505,20MEX 9,150 0,0 0,0
2 5,20 8,250 0,0 13,450

5 149 RIZZO, Marco 1 13,87514,6005,20SUI 9,400 0,0 0,0
2 4,00 9,150 0,0 13,150

6 133 LOPEZ, Simon 1 13,87514,0505,20MEX 8,950 0,1 0,0
2 4,80 9,200 0,3 13,700

7 132 TVOROGAL, Robert 1 13,60013,9004,80LTU 9,100 0,0 0,0
2 5,20 8,100 0,0 13,300

8 104 COURNOYER, Rene 1 13,30013,3005,20CAN 8,200 0,1 0,0
2 4,80 8,800 0,3 13,300

17-06-2018 15:59:36OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E4E1 E3E2
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed. finalScoresDed.CRO HUNGBRNORTeam E ScoreD Score

1 109 14,6750,014,3000,09,1009,15,201 9,1CUB 9,2 9,0LARDUET, Manrique
15,0500,09,4509,52 9,45,60 9,59,4

2 120 14,5750,014,6000,09,0009,15,601 8,8GUA 8,9 9,1VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge
14,5500,09,3509,42 9,45,20 9,39,3

3 127 14,3500,014,2500,18,7508,85,601 8,5JPN 8,7 8,8SATO, Takumi
14,4500,09,2509,32 9,15,20 9,29,4

4 137 13,9000,014,3500,09,1509,25,201 9,0MEX 9,1 9,2DE LUNA, Fabian
13,4500,08,2508,42 8,35,20 7,88,2

5 149 13,8750,014,6000,09,4009,55,201 9,3SUI 9,4 9,4RIZZO, Marco
13,1500,09,1509,12 9,24,00 9,29,1

6 133 13,8750,014,0500,18,9508,95,201 9,0MEX 9,0 8,9LOPEZ, Simon
13,7000,39,2009,22 9,04,80 9,29,2

7 132 13,6000,013,9000,09,1009,04,801 9,2LTU 9,2 8,9TVOROGAL, Robert
13,3000,08,1008,22 8,25,20 7,98,0

8 104 13,3000,013,3000,18,2008,35,201 8,1CAN 8,0 8,3COURNOYER, Rene
13,3000,38,8008,82 8,54,80 9,08,8

17-06-2018 16:00:23OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016 @



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

CUB109 LARDUET, Manrique

ESP112 DIALLO, Thierno

JPN130 YUNOKI, Kentaro

LTU131 KUZMICKAS, Tomas

LTU132 TVOROGAL, Robert

POR144 ALMEIDA, Simao

ROU148 MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile

SUI150 MBOYO, Henji

GBR115 FRASER, Joe

17-06-2018 15:34:19OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score Final ScoreDed."E" Score

1 109 LARDUET, Manrique CUB 6,10 15,1000,09,000

2 148 MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile ROU 5,90 14,6000,08,700

3 150 MBOYO, Henji SUI 5,90 14,3500,08,450

4 131 KUZMICKAS, Tomas LTU 5,20 13,8000,08,600

5 115 FRASER, Joe GBR 6,00 13,8000,07,800

6 144 ALMEIDA, Simao POR 4,90 13,7000,08,800

7 130 YUNOKI, Kentaro JPN 5,80 13,4000,07,600

8 132 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU 5,30 12,8000,07,500

9 112 DIALLO, Thierno ESP 5,10 12,2500,07,150

17-06-2018 16:31:05OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score MEX CAN GUA GER

1 109 15,1000,0CUB 6,10 9,0 9,0 8,6 9,2 9,000LARDUET, Manrique

2 148 14,6000,0ROU 5,90 8,6 9,0 8,7 8,7 8,700MUNTEAN, Andrei Vasile

3 150 14,3500,0SUI 5,90 8,5 8,7 8,4 8,4 8,450MBOYO, Henji

4 131 13,8000,0LTU 5,20 9,0 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,600KUZMICKAS, Tomas

5 115 13,8000,0GBR 6,00 7,6 7,7 7,9 8,0 7,800FRASER, Joe

6 144 13,7000,0POR 4,90 8,9 8,7 8,7 9,0 8,800ALMEIDA, Simao

7 130 13,4000,0JPN 5,80 7,6 7,6 7,3 7,6 7,600YUNOKI, Kentaro

17-06-2018 16:31:45OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score MEX CAN GUA GER

8 132 12,8000,0LTU 5,30 7,5 7,8 7,5 7,3 7,500TVOROGAL, Robert

9 112 12,2500,0ESP 5,10 7,3 6,7 7,1 7,2 7,150DIALLO, Thierno

17-06-2018 16:31:45OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Finals

List of gymnasts

CUB110 LERU, Randy

JPN130 YUNOKI, Kentaro

MEX136 CERDA, Kevin

HUN126 VECSERNYES, David

CAN104 COURNOYER, Rene

LTU132 TVOROGAL, Robert

ROU146 COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan

SUI150 MBOYO, Henji

16-06-2018 10:29:46OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

Rk. BIB Name Team "D" Score Final ScoreDed."E" Score

1 126 VECSERNYES, David HUN 5,70 14,0500,08,350

2 110 LERU, Randy CUB 6,30 14,0000,07,700

3 136 CERDA, Kevin MEX 5,70 13,6500,07,950

4 130 YUNOKI, Kentaro JPN 5,70 13,5500,07,850

5 132 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU 5,70 13,4000,07,700

6 146 COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan ROU 5,70 13,3000,07,600

7 150 MBOYO, Henji SUI 5,40 12,6500,07,250

8 104 COURNOYER, Rene CAN 5,20 12,4500,07,250

17-06-2018 17:33:54OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score FRA POR AUT GUA

1 126 14,0500,0HUN 5,70 8,3 8,0 8,7 8,4 8,350VECSERNYES, David

2 110 14,0000,0CUB 6,30 7,7 7,3 7,9 7,7 7,700LERU, Randy

3 136 13,6500,0MEX 5,70 7,6 7,9 8,1 8,0 7,950CERDA, Kevin

4 130 13,5500,0JPN 5,70 7,4 8,0 8,2 7,7 7,850YUNOKI, Kentaro

5 132 13,4000,0LTU 5,70 7,4 7,7 7,7 7,9 7,700TVOROGAL, Robert

6 146 13,3000,0ROU 5,70 7,3 8,0 7,9 7,3 7,600COTUNA, Vlad Bogdan

7 150 12,6500,0SUI 5,40 7,2 6,9 7,7 7,3 7,250MBOYO, Henji

17-06-2018 17:34:18OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016



FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup
Guimarães - Portugal, Multiusos, 14-06-2018 a 17-06-2018

Men's Artistic Gymnastics
Final

E1 E2 E3 E4
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed."E" ScoreTeam "D" Score FRA POR AUT GUA

8 104 12,4500,0CAN 5,20 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,1 7,250COURNOYER, Rene

17-06-2018 17:34:18OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym 2016
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